Variable Frequency Drives for
horizontal Conveyor Applications
NORDAC ON and ON+ SK 300P Series
2  |  www.nord.com
Ac
ce
ss
or

tio
n
Type Code
SK 300P-360-340-A
Radio interference filter: A = Class A1 (C2)
Mains voltage: x40 = 400 V
Number of mains phases: 3xx = 3-phase
Digits before decimal point for power: 0 = 0.xx, 1 = 0x.x0, 2 = 0xx.0
Device rated power:	 360 = 0.36 kW / 0.50 hp, Size 1,
	 450 = 0.45 kW / 0.60 hp, Size 1,
	 370 = 0.37 kW / 0.50 hp, Size 2,
	 750 = 0.75 kW / 1.00 hp, Size 2,
	 950 = 0.95 kW / 1.27 hp, Size 2,
	 111 = 1.10 kW / 1.50 hp, Size 3,
	 151 = 1.50 kW / 2.00 hp, Size 3,
	 191 = 1.90 kW / 2.50 hp, Size 3,
	 221 = 2.20 kW / 3.00 hp, Size 3,
	 301 = 3.00 kW / 4.00 hp, Size 3,
	 371 = 3.70 kW / 5.00 hp, Size 3
Device series: 	 SK 300P, NORDAC ON without functional safety
	 SK 301P, NORDAC ON with functional safety
	 SK 310P, NORDAC ON+ without functional safety
	 SK 311P, NORDAC ON+ with functional safety
Variable Frequency Drive
SK CU6-STO
Option type: 	 STO = Safe stop
Group: 	 CU6 = Customer unit
Customer Units
6  |  www.nord.com
Ac
ce